
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
280 Daniels Way
Unit 1

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 22 X 8 IN

REF: HEX-251214-1250001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Burlington NJ 08016

SHIP DATE: 13DEC25
ACTWGT: 61.07 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shelby Breighner
Shelby Breighner

969 N LIBERTY CHURCH RD

16198542705
CLARKSVILLE TN 37042 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8870 5354 0440

     37042
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